Council Decision (CFSP) 2017/300 of 17 February 2017 extending the mandate of the European Union Special Representative for the Horn of Africa

- Article 1 European Union Special Representative
- Article 2 Policy objectives
- Article 3 Mandate
- Article 4 Implementation of the mandate
- Article 5 Financing
- Article 6 Constitution and composition of the team
- Article 7 Privileges and immunities of the EUSR and the EUSR's staff
- Article 8 Security of EU classified information
- Article 9 Access to information and logistical support
- Article 10 Security
- Article 11 Reporting
- Article 12 Coordination
- Article 13 Assistance in relation to claims
- Article 14 Review
- Article 15 Entry into force
 - Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (CFSP) 2017/300. (See end of Document for details)

(1) Council Decision 2011/819/CFSP of 8 December 2011 appointing the European Union Special Representative for the Horn of Africa (OJ L 327, 9.12.2011, p. 62).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (CFSP) 2017/300.